WAREMA Lauf 2025

5 km - Firmenlauf - 25.07.2025 - Marktheidenfeld

Peanut Pro Running Wertheim 1
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© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

LG Lohr-Rechtenbach 1
LG Lohr-Rechtenbach 2
LG Main-Spessart 1

TV Birgstadt/ Lauffeuer 1

BSG Sparkasse Mainfranken Wiirzburg 1

Stiftung Wadentest 1
VMI STO WER 1
Schneider Electric 1
BUH Runners 1

Stiftung Wadentest 2
FERTIG Motors GmbH 1
rote Garde 1

Schneider Electric 2

@ 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 6

ErdniR Jonathan
Schmidt Carsten
Hebeler Christian
Schmidt Jaron
Nitsche Stefan
Schneider Jochen
Dumig Simon
Baumann Oliver
Lindner Felix
Kyzner Viktoria
Krebs Niklas
Rapsch Michael
Scheiner Hanna

Zhamoliddinov Zhasur

00:17:23
00:19:07
00:20:18
00:18:35
00:18:13
00:21:32
00:21:16
00:24:28
00:24:56
00:26:05
00:25:58
00:24:15
00:27:58

00:30:19

Kost Benjamin
Schulze Sebastian
Schwarz Andre
Wenzel Marlon
Fleurg Suska
Wendel Christian
Schwarzkopf Leo
Hartmann Julius
Goebel Jens
Freitag Steffen
Schwarzkopf Anna
Hettiger Tobias
Auer Pauline

Danaci Erdem

00:18:33
00:20:01
00:20:38
00:19:35
00:21:36
00:22:29
00:24:03
00:25:22
00:25:04
00:26:06
00:26:36
00:28:19
00:29:09

00:31:05

Erdni Benedikt
MeiRner Larissa
Freitag Daniel
Flnkner Kilian
Grein Marco
Wachsmuth Michael
Heilig Matthias
Roth Adrian
Reinfurt Andreas
Roth Melanie
Niemetz Pia
Seigner Lena
Siegler Linda

Pariich Nirav

00:19:15
00:20:10
00:21:38
00:20:23
00:25:14
00:24:16
00:24:35
00:26:27
00:26:57
00:26:27
00:26:54
00:28:33
00:33:22

00:31:19

545

Schlund Daniel
Ruf Torsten
Lamla Benjamin
Finkner Luisa
Breunig Theresa
Ruppert Dominik
Dyroff Leon
Hoh Simon
Walter Marco
Martin Bernd
Krebs Madeleine
Miiller Jochen
Aull Leonie

Hosseini Mahmood

oimesssy

00:20:05
00:20:16
00:24:08
00:30:41
00:26:04
00:25:13
00:25:47
00:26:59
00:27:34
00:27:02
00:27:27
00:31:24
00:33:22

00:32:04

me.de

01:15:16
01:19:34
01:26:42
01:29:14
01:31:07
01:33:30
01:35:41
01:43:16
01:44:31
01:45:40
01:46:55
01:52:31
02:03:51

02:04:47
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