

WAREMA Lauf 2025

5 km - Firmenlauf - 25.07.2025 - Marktheidenfeld



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer/-in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer/-in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer/-in 3	Zeit3	Teilnehmer/-in 4	Zeit4	Zeit
1	Peanut Pro Running Wertheim 1	G	Erdniß Jonathan	00:17:23	Kost Benjamin	00:18:33	Erdniß Benedikt	00:19:15	Schlund Daniel	00:20:05	01:15:16
2	LG Lohr-Rechtenbach 1	G	Schmidt Carsten	00:19:07	Schulze Sebastian	00:20:01	Meißner Larissa	00:20:10	Ruf Torsten	00:20:16	01:19:34
3	LG Lohr-Rechtenbach 2	G	Hebeler Christian	00:20:18	Schwarz Andre	00:20:38	Freitag Daniel	00:21:38	Lamla Benjamin	00:24:08	01:26:42
4	LG Main-Spessart 1	G	Schmidt Jaron	00:18:35	Wenzel Marlon	00:19:35	Fünkner Kilian	00:20:23	Fünkner Luisa	00:30:41	01:29:14
5	TV Bürgstadt/ Lauffeuer 1	G	Nitsche Stefan	00:18:13	Fleurg Suska	00:21:36	Grein Marco	00:25:14	Breunig Theresa	00:26:04	01:31:07
6	BSG Sparkasse Mainfranken Würzburg 1	G	Schneider Jochen	00:21:32	Wendel Christian	00:22:29	Wachsmuth Michael	00:24:16	Ruppert Dominik	00:25:13	01:33:30
7	Stiftung Wadentest 1	G	Dümig Simon	00:21:16	Schwarzkopf Leo	00:24:03	Heilig Matthias	00:24:35	Dyroff Leon	00:25:47	01:35:41
8	VMI STO WER 1	G	Baumann Oliver	00:24:28	Hartmann Julius	00:25:22	Roth Adrian	00:26:27	Hoh Simon	00:26:59	01:43:16
9	Schneider Electric 1	G	Lindner Felix	00:24:56	Goebel Jens	00:25:04	Reinfurt Andreas	00:26:57	Walter Marco	00:27:34	01:44:31
10	BUH Runners 1	G	Kyzner Viktoria	00:26:05	Freitag Steffen	00:26:06	Roth Melanie	00:26:27	Martin Bernd	00:27:02	01:45:40
11	Stiftung Wadentest 2	G	Krebs Niklas	00:25:58	Schwarzkopf Anna	00:26:36	Niemetz Pia	00:26:54	Krebs Madeleine	00:27:27	01:46:55
12	FERTIG Motors GmbH 1	G	Rapsch Michael	00:24:15	Hettiger Tobias	00:28:19	Seigner Lena	00:28:33	Müller Jochen	00:31:24	01:52:31
13	rote Garde 1	G	Scheiner Hanna	00:27:58	Auer Pauline	00:29:09	Siegler Linda	00:33:22	Aull Leonie	00:33:22	02:03:51
14	Schneider Electric 2	G	Zhamoliddinov Zhasur	00:30:19	Danaci Erdem	00:31:05	Pariich Nirav	00:31:19	Hosseini Mahmood	00:32:04	02:04:47